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  General information  

 
Dates:    May 25, 2012 
 
Location:    Institut Œcuménique 

Château de Bossey 
Chemin Chenevière 2 
CH-1279 Bogis-Bossey 

 
Costs: Participation, lodging and meals are free of charge for speakers 

and registered participants. 
 
Participants will be reimbursed for transportation costs at the 
rate of the ½ CFF/SBB fare in 2nd class. 

 
  Schedule, May 25, 2012 

 
8h45-9h00 Welcome coffee and arrival 
 
9h00-9h30 Cornelia Hummel 

Did you say; “Mixed methods”? 
General introduction to the workshop 

 
9h30-10h15 Pierre Bataille 

“Normal” trajectories? Interviewee’s selection and its methodological and 
epistemological implications:  
Reflections around a study on the life courses of French school elites 

 
10h15-10h30 Break 
 
10h30-11h15 Jean-Pierre Tabin 

Each research question has its methodology 
 
11h15-12h00 Maria Caiata-Zufferey 

Ethical and efficient access to vulnerable populations: Learning from studies on 
illegal drug users and on women facing genetic risk of cancer 

 
12h00-13h30 Lunch 
 
13h30-14h15 Stéphanie Ginalski 

Social history of elites: network analyses and prosopographical analyses 
 
14h15-15h30 Training Session (Mixed Methods group) 

“Get your hands dirty”. Data collection instruments into practice (observation, focus 
group, interview). 

 
15h30-15h45 Break 

 
15h45-16h15 Feedback on each training session by the workshop participants 
 



 
  List of speakers 

 
Bataille  Pierre  Pierre.Bataille@unil.ch 
Bernardi  Laura  Laura.Bernardi@unil.ch 
Caiata-Zufferey  Maria  M.CaiataZufferey@unige.ch 
Ginalski  Stéphanie  stephanie.Ginalski@unil.ch 
Hummel  Cornelia  Cornelia.Hummel@unige.ch 
Tabin  Jean-Pierre  jean-pierre.tabin@eesp.ch 
Tafferant  Nasser  Nasser.Tafferant@unil.ch 

 
  Coordination of the ProDoc LIVES 

 
Fagot  Delphine  delphine.fagot@unige.ch 
Oris  Michel  michel.oris@unige.ch 
 

  List of participants 

 
Bakouri  Mouna  Mouna.Bakouri@unil.ch 
Barbara  Fulda  bf@mpifg.de 
Brandelesi  Vanessa  vanessa.brandalesi@unil.ch 
Burgos Paredes  Raoul  Raul.BurgosParedes@unil.ch 
Carvalhosa Barbosa  Marlène  Marlene.CarvalhosaBarbosa@unil.ch 
Galhano  Laura  Laura.Galhano@hef-ts.ch 
Glaeser  Stéphanie  stephanie.glaser@unil.ch 
Henke  Julia  Julia.Henke@unige.ch 
Kaeser  Laure  laure.kaeser@hesge.ch 
Masotti  Barbara  barbara.masotti@supsi.ch 
Nicolet  Marthe  Marthe.Nicolet@unige.ch 
Ravasi  Claudio  claudio.ravasi@unifr.ch 
Salamin  Xavier  xavier.salamin@unifr.ch 
Tholomier  Aude  Aude.Tholomier@unige.ch 
Turtschi  Nicolas  Nicolas.Turtschi@idheap.unil.ch 
 


